Name
PSR Paul Slaughter
JCE Joshua Case
MPR Mark Palmer
EBR Emma Barber
CJS Corinne Jones
TKD Tim Kidd
LTR Laura Turner
ECS Emily Clements
DMT Daniel Munt
Name
DTH Donna Trembath
MME Michael McConville
EMX Emma Molineaux-Inglis
LMY Louise May
DMT Daniel Munt
Name
English
LSN Lucy Sutton
DLO Demi Leo
AML Adam Mitchell
YNE Yvonne Neame
NSE Naomi Sheldrake
KWM  Kelly Wickham
Maths
SME Stephanie Moodie
EBS Emily Betts
MME Michael McConville
SHY Sammie Harvey
LMY Louise May
Science
ECS Emily Clements
KBR Keith Baxter
JME Jacqueline McHale
SMH Steve Melhuish
WON  William Owen
ERS Emily Ralls
Arts & Technology
NGN Nicola Gavin
EAS Erin Aldis-Hobbs
DOR Desmond O’Connor
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Senior Leadership Team
Post

Principal
Vice Principal
Vice Principal
Assistant Principal, SENCo
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal, DSL
Assistant Principal
Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Science.

Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Arts, Director of Learning

Directors of Learning

Post
Director of Learning Y7
Director of Learning Y8
Director of Learning Y9
Director of Learning Y10
Director of Learning Y11

Teaching staff
Post

Head of English

Second in Charge of English
English Teacher

English Teacher

English Teacher, Professional Tutor
English Teacher

Head of Maths
Maths Teacher
Maths Teacher, Director of Learning
Maths Teacher
Maths Teacher, Director of Learning

Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Science
Science Teacher

Science Teacher

Science Teacher, KS4 Progress

Science Teacher

Science Teacher

Head of Art & Technologies
Art & Photography Teacher
Computing Teacher

Number

6802
6809
6804
6814
6820
6821
6803
6843
6853

Number
6812
6839
6837
6852
6853

Number

6840

6810

6843

6815



CMH
IMS
SMR
JRS
RRL
MFL
PHE
PJN
PE
MDE
MCR
LOO

Chris Marsh

lason Markatatos
Shannon Marmara-Salter
Jessica Rojas

Ross Rondel

Peter Hoare
Pema Jackson

Matthew Dacombe
Millie Carter
Liam O’Connor

Performing Arts

DMT
EMX

Daniel Munt
Emma Molineaux-Inglis

Name

Administration

CCS Cressida Canadas
SBT Sharon Barrett
KBW Kayleigh Barrow
HDC Hannah Danilovic
THN Teresa Hardman
EHL Emma Howell
EMS Emma Miles
Catering

AMT April Moffatt

GJS Gillian Jones
EMN Emma Mason
GTR Grace Peckham
KPK Kelly Pink
Finance

LTR Laura Turner

EBE Ethan Burge

NHT Tilly Hewitt

IT Services

GAD Grant Aldred

LWT Louis Willimott
FLY Finnley Lavery
SEN

DTH Donna Trembath
MCE Miriam Collingridge
CKS Carole Keers

LKT Laura Knight

LME Louise Manville
VNS Vittoria Nickols
JPT Jazzmyn Philpott
NRA Nora Raycheva
RRR Rhea Ryder

PSS Pauline Setters
HSH Helen Smith

Site

TMR Toby Manser
MCK Michael Clack
RCS Ricky Comins
SCA Sarah Carter
DGE Danielle Grisdale
SPT Sarah-Jayne Pigott

Head of Humanities, Careers Coordinator

Humanities Teacher
Humanities Teacher
Humanities Teacher

Humanities Teacher, Head of PSHE

Head of MFL
MFL Teacher

Head of PE
PE Teacher

PE Teacher, Enrichment Coordinator

Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Arts, Director of Learning
Drama Teacher, Director of Learning

Core Services

Post

Administration Manager
Receptionist
Administrator

SIMS Administrator

Exams & Assessment Coordinator

Attendance Administrator
Administrator

Catering Manager
Catering Assistant
Catering Assistant
Catering Assistant
Catering Assistant

Assistant Principal
Finance Manager
Trips & Lettings Officer

IT Manager, Data Protection Lead
IT Technician
Junior IT Technician

Higher Level Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant/SEN Administrator

Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Site Manager

Site Officer

Site Officer
Cleaning Supervisor
Cleaner

Cleaner

6855

6848

6825

6853
6837

Number

6882
6801
6861
6806
6824
6854
6828

6816

6803
6808
6844

6823
6826
6858

6856

6813



KRE Karen Rooke Cleaner
Technicians

GBN Georgina Bain Design & Technology Technician 6846
HHR Helen Heather Art & Technologies Technician 6815
MMD  Michelle Mouland Science Technician 6817
Other pastoral/educational support

EBH Emily Barkworth Library Resource Coordinator 6819
LBE Lauren Bromley Behaviour & Safeguarding Leader 6841
JHD Jordan Hard Pastoral Leader 6811
JSR Joanne Skinner Pastoral Leader 6834
FGE Fiona Gamble Cover Supervisor

RGE Rachel Gouldbourne Cover Supervisor

RIS Rebecca Nicholl Cover Supervisor

TPY Trudy Pittaway Cover Supervisor

KTR Kim Trusler Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead & Wellbeing Officer 6807



