

# ORMISTON SIX VILLAGES ACADEMY



# **Staff contact list**

### September 2025

All numbers can be called directly by prefixing with 01243 54\*\*\*\*.

### **Senior Leadership Team**

	Name	Post	Number
PSR	Paul Slaughter	Principal	6802
JCE	Joshua Case	Vice Principal	6809
MPR	Mark Palmer	Vice Principal	6804
EBR	Emma Barber	Assistant Principal, SENCo	6814
CJS	Corinne Jones	Assistant Principal	6820
TKD	Tim Kidd	Assistant Principal, DSL	6821
LTR	Laura Turner	Assistant Principal	6803
ECS	Emily Clements	Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Science.	6843
DMT	Daniel Munt	Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Arts, Director of Learning	6853

## **Directors of Learning**

	Name	Post	Number
DTH	Donna Trembath	Director of Learning Y7	6812
MME	Michael McConville	Director of Learning Y8	6839
EMX	Emma Molineaux-Inglis	Director of Learning Y9	6837
LMY	Louise May	Director of Learning Y10	6852
DMT	Daniel Munt	Director of Learning Y11	6853

### **Teaching staff**

	Name	Post	Number
English			
LSN	Lucy Sutton	Head of English	6840
DLO	Demi Leo	Second in Charge of English	
AML	Adam Mitchell	English Teacher	
YNE	Yvonne Neame	English Teacher	
NSE	Naomi Sheldrake	English Teacher, Professional Tutor	
KWM	Kelly Wickham	English Teacher	
Maths			
SME	Stephanie Moodie	Head of Maths	6810
EBS	Emily Betts	Maths Teacher	
MME	Michael McConville	Maths Teacher, Director of Learning	
SHY	Sammie Harvey	Maths Teacher	
LMY	Louise May	Maths Teacher, Director of Learning	
Science	е		
ECS	Emily Clements	Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Science	6843
KBR	Keith Baxter	Science Teacher	
JME	Jacqueline McHale	Science Teacher	
SMH	Steve Melhuish	Science Teacher, KS4 Progress	
WON	William Owen	Science Teacher	
ERS	Emily Ralls	Science Teacher	
Arts & 1	Technology		
NGN	Nicola Gavin	Head of Art & Technologies	6815
EAS	Erin Aldis-Hobbs	Art & Photography Teacher	
DOR	Desmond O'Connor	Computing Teacher	
Human	ities		

CMH	Chris Marsh	Head of Humanities, Careers Coordinator	6855
IMS	lason Markatatos	Humanities Teacher	
SMR	Shannon Marmara-Salter	Humanities Teacher	
JRS	Jessica Rojas	Humanities Teacher	
RRL	Ross Rondel	Humanities Teacher, Head of PSHE	
MFL			
PHE	Peter Hoare	Head of MFL	6848
PJN	Pema Jackson	MFLTeacher	
PE			
MDE	Matthew Dacombe	Head of PE	6825
MCR	Millie Carter	PE Teacher	
LOO	Liam O'Connor	PE Teacher, Enrichment Coordinator	
Perfor	ming Arts		
DMT	Daniel Munt	Associate Assistant Principal, Head of Arts, Director of Learning	6853
EMX	Emma Molineaux-Inglis	Drama Teacher, Director of Learning	6837

### **Core Services**

	Name	Post	Number
Admir	nistration		
CCS	Cressida Canadas	Administration Manager	6882
SBT	Sharon Barrett	Receptionist	6801
KBW	Kayleigh Barrow	Administrator	6861
HDC	Hannah Danilovic	SIMS Administrator	6806
THN	Teresa Hardman	Exams & Assessment Coordinator	6824
EHL	Emma Howell	Attendance Administrator	6854
EMS	Emma Miles	Administrator	6828
Cater	ing		
AMT	April Moffatt	Catering Manager	6816
GJS	Gillian Jones	Catering Assistant	
EMN	Emma Mason	Catering Assistant	
GTR	Grace Peckham	Catering Assistant	
KPK	Kelly Pink	Catering Assistant	
Finan	ce		
LTR	Laura Turner	Assistant Principal	6803
EBE	Ethan Burge	Finance Manager	6808
NHT	Tilly Hewitt	Trips & Lettings Officer	6844
IT Ser	vices		
GAD	Grant Aldred	IT Manager, Data Protection Lead	6823
LWT	Louis Willimott	IT Technician	6826
FLY	Finnley Lavery	Junior IT Technician	6858
SEN			
DTH	Donna Trembath	Higher Level Teaching Assistant	
MCE	Miriam Collingridge	Teaching Assistant	
CKS	Carole Keers	Teaching Assistant	
LKT	Laura Knight	Teaching Assistant	
LME	Louise Manville	Teaching Assistant	
VNS	Vittoria Nickols	Teaching Assistant	
JPT	Jazzmyn Philpott	Teaching Assistant	
NRA	Nora Raycheva	Teaching Assistant	
RRR	Rhea Ryder	Teaching Assistant/SEN Administrator	
PSS	Pauline Setters	Teaching Assistant	
HSH	Helen Smith	Teaching Assistant	
Site			
TMR	Toby Manser	Site Manager	6856
MCK	Michael Clack	Site Officer	
RCS	Ricky Comins	Site Officer	
SCA	Sarah Carter	Cleaning Supervisor	6813
DGE	Danielle Grisdale	Cleaner	
SPT	Sarah-Jayne Pigott	Cleaner	

KRE	Karen Rooke	Cleaner	
Techn	icians		
GBN	Georgina Bain	Design & Technology Technician	6846
HHR	Helen Heather	Art & Technologies Technician	6815
MMD	Michelle Mouland	Science Technician	6817
Other	pastoral/educational sup	port	
EBH	Emily Barkworth	Library Resource Coordinator	6819
LBE	Lauren Bromley	Behaviour & Safeguarding Leader	6841
JHD	Jordan Hard	Pastoral Leader	6811
JSR	Joanne Skinner	Pastoral Leader	6834
FGE	Fiona Gamble	Cover Supervisor	
RGE	Rachel Gouldbourne	Cover Supervisor	
RJS	Rebecca Nicholl	Cover Supervisor	
TPY	Trudy Pittaway	Cover Supervisor	
KTR	Kim Trusler	Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead & Wellbeing Officer	6807